
Secunderabad - Tirupati Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02701X - VB - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to TPTY/Tirupati 

9h 47m - 662 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 11:30 0 1 0 50 536 SCR
2 CHZ Charlapalli 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 12 80 525 SCR
3 CTYL Chityala 12:44 12:45 1m 0 1 84 77 SCR
4 NLDA Nalgonda 13:05 13:10 5m 0 1 110 75 226 SCR
5 MRGA Miryalaguda 13:40 13:45 5m 0 1 148 70 SCR
6 NDKD Nadikude Junction 14:18 14:19 1m 0 1 186 117 SCR
7 PGRL Piduguralla 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 207 59 106 SCR
8 SAP Sattenapalle 15:07 15:08 1m 0 1 239 94 SCR
9 GNT Guntur Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 1 281 51 32 SCR
10 TEL Tenali Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 307 85 11 SCR
11 BPP Bapatla 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 349 60 10 SCR
12 CLX Chirala 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 364 85 8 SCR
13 OGL Ongole 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 414 93 8 SCR
14 BTTR Bitragunta 18:48 18:49 1m 0 1 496 98 16 SCR
15 NLR Nellore 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 531 115 18 SCR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 569 67 19 SCR
17 KHT Sri Kalahasti 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 629 47 70 SCR
18 TPTY Tirupati 21:17 0 1 662 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (11:42)

May 12 2024 (11:42)

1

1


